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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rob Hampton            M40-49        1/55    5:17       16:24
2     Derrick Fameree        M30-39        1/41    5:28       16:59
3     John Hollister         M30-39        2/41    5:33       17:13
4     Ben Kubicki            M40-49        2/55    5:42       17:42
5     Dawn Charlier-Grunn    F30-39        1/60    5:43       17:44
6     Eric Gorden            M40-49        3/55    5:45       17:50
7     Jeff Kopidlansky       M50-59        1/52    5:49       18:04
8     Nate Vandervest        M30-39        3/41    5:52       18:12
9     Thomas Van             M30-39        4/41    5:55       18:21
10    Randy Locke                           0/0    5:57       18:28
11    Maggie Opelt           F20-29        1/29    5:57       18:28
12    Bill Suits             M20-29        1/33    6:03       18:48
13    Mark Umentum           M40-49        4/55    6:07       18:58
14    Nicholas Borkovec      M20-29        2/33    6:09       19:05
15    Mike Dorsey            M50-59        2/52    6:14       19:21
16    Todd Tilkens           M30-39        5/41    6:14       19:22
17    Nicole Strutz          F20-29        2/29    6:17       19:29
18    Brian Rybicki          M30-39        6/41    6:20       19:41
19    Alexander Guild        M20-29        3/33    6:24       19:52
20    Todd Charnetski        M40-49        5/55    6:34       20:24
21    Nick Thielke           M20-29        4/33    6:35       20:26
22    Jerry Watts            M40-49        6/55    6:41       20:45
23    Rob Anderson           M40-49        7/55    6:42       20:48
24    Steven Blohowiak       M20-29        5/33    6:43       20:52
25    Cassie Petersen        F20-29        3/29    6:43       20:52
26    Bob Bins               M50-59        3/52    6:43       20:52
27    Alan Hamernik          M50-59        4/52    6:44       20:55
28    Heather Copeland       F40-49        1/50    6:44       20:55
29    Tim Kolb               M20-29        6/33    6:48       21:07
30    Jim Andrews            M40-49        8/55    6:50       21:13
31    John Brosteau          M40-49        9/55    6:51       21:17
32    Andrew Aderhold        M01-14        1/21    6:56       21:30
33    Ryan Carriveau         M30-39        7/41    7:04       21:57
34    Don Stoll              M40-49       10/55    7:05       22:00
35    Sydney Vanderloop      F50-59        1/43    7:05       22:00
36    Julie Aderhold         F40-49        2/50    7:06       22:03
37    Daniel Shannon         M50-59        5/52    7:07       22:04
38    Michael Hogan          M50-59        6/52    7:10       22:16
39    Wyatt Stenson          M15-19         1/3    7:11       22:18
40    Michael Dunlap         M40-49       11/55    7:11       22:19
41    Caleb Umentum          M01-14        2/21    7:12       22:21
42    Wyatt Wiesner          M01-14        3/21    7:12       22:21
43    Brad Loberger          M20-29        7/33    7:13       22:23
44    Timmothy Jarvis        M30-39        8/41    7:13       22:23
45    Joseph Pennycook       M30-39        9/41    7:15       22:31
46    Matthew Nockerts       M20-29        8/33    7:15       22:32
47    Elijah Scriven         M20-29        9/33    7:15       22:32
48    Roger Drumm            M40-49       12/55    7:17       22:36
49    Steve Elliott          M50-59        7/52    7:17       22:38
50    James Wiesner          M40-49       13/55    7:18       22:39
51    Nicholas Lyons         M60-69        1/24    7:19       22:42
52    Joe Beilfuss           M30-39       10/41    7:19       22:44
53    Ken Neddo              M40-49       14/55    7:20       22:45
54    Mary Kopidlansky       F50-59        2/43    7:20       22:47
55    Troy Decker            M40-49       15/55    7:21       22:49
56    Jamie Votava           F30-39        2/60    7:23       22:55
57    Steve Endries          M40-49       16/55    7:24       22:58
58    Tom Miskella           M60-69        2/24    7:26       23:04
59    Steve Jadin            M40-49       17/55    7:26       23:06
60    Julie Gregory          F40-49        3/50    7:27       23:07
61    David Mleziva          M50-59        8/52    7:28       23:11
62    Christopher Schroeder  M50-59        9/52    7:29       23:13
63    Kris Rollin            M50-59       10/52    7:30       23:16
64    Becky Lee              F40-49        4/50    7:30       23:17
65    Beth Petruzates        F40-49        5/50    7:31       23:19
66    Joe Wichman            M50-59       11/52    7:32       23:24
67    Lindsay Hendricks      F30-39        3/60    7:33       23:25
68    Justin Lemke           M30-39       11/41    7:35       23:32
69    Steve Wolf             M40-49       18/55    7:35       23:33
70    Dennis Opelt           M60-69        3/24    7:36       23:34
71    Lisa Reinke            F30-39        4/60    7:36       23:36
72    Charles Longley        M50-59       12/52    7:36       23:36
73    James Felker           M70-99         1/5    7:36       23:37
74    Gerald Mullen          M40-49       19/55    7:37       23:37
75    Andrew Ramage          M01-14        4/21    7:37       23:40
76    Tom Haen               M60-69        4/24    7:38       23:41
77    Michelle Schmitz       F40-49        6/50    7:40       23:47
78    Mike Lasee             M50-59       13/52    7:42       23:53
79    Tony Speel             M20-29       10/33    7:42       23:54
80    Nicholas Speel         M20-29       11/33    7:42       23:54
81    Bob Frievalt           M50-59       14/52    7:42       23:55
82    Jason Vogeltanz        M30-39       12/41    7:44       24:01
83    Robert Quillen         M30-39       13/41    7:44       24:02
84    John Olson             M40-49       20/55    7:45       24:03
85    Ryan Blackmore         M20-29       12/33    7:47       24:09
86    Michael T Boyle        M50-59       15/52    7:50       24:20
87    Justin Tuttle          M30-39       14/41    7:51       24:23
88    George Glenn           M50-59       16/52    7:52       24:26
89    Daniel Schneekloth     M30-39       15/41    7:53       24:30
90    Brenna Cisler          F01-14        1/15    7:55       24:34
91    Bob Blihar             M50-59       17/52    7:55       24:34
92    George Semrnak         M50-59       18/52    7:55       24:35
93    Henry Keating          M20-29       13/33    7:57       24:41
94    Kristine Koetter       F30-39        5/60    7:57       24:42
95    Jeff Csuy              M50-59       19/52    7:57       24:42
96    Ted Ludolph            M50-59       20/52    7:57       24:42
97    Scott Conklin          M50-59       21/52    7:58       24:44
98    Marty Puckhaber        M60-69        5/24    8:00       24:51
99    Paul Schroder          M50-59       22/52    8:01       24:53
100   Peter Anderson         M30-39       16/41    8:02       24:55
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101   Dennis Le Mere         M50-59       23/52    8:04       25:02
102   Theodore Holroyd       M50-59       24/52    8:04       25:04
103   Ann Keidatz            F50-59        3/43    8:05       25:06
104   Mason Zepnick          M01-14        5/21    8:05       25:07
105   Dale Tease             M50-59       25/52    8:06       25:09
106   Lisa Botsford          F50-59        4/43    8:07       25:11
107   Jean Kubicki           F30-39        6/60    8:10       25:20
108   Dave Sykora            M60-69        6/24    8:10       25:21
109   Steven Lecapitaine     M60-69        7/24    8:10       25:22
110   Jenny Stoltenberg      F30-39        7/60    8:13       25:32
111   Randy Hearley          M50-59       26/52    8:14       25:32
112   Keaton Fredrickson     M01-14        6/21    8:14       25:33
113   Eric Fredrickson       M40-49       21/55    8:14       25:33
114   Michelle Stevens       F40-49        7/50    8:15       25:36
115   Jacqueline Maxam       F30-39        8/60    8:15       25:38
116   Matt Vanden Boomen     M20-29       14/33    8:16       25:39
117   Michael Peterson       M40-49       22/55    8:16       25:41
118   Lori Peterson          F40-49        8/50    8:17       25:42
119   Mary Jo Lawton         F60-69        1/12    8:17       25:43
120   Tina Troxell           F50-59        5/43    8:17       25:43
121   Mike Beauchamp         M40-49       23/55    8:17       25:43
122   Peter Tormala          M30-39       17/41    8:18       25:45
123   Halle Fameree          F01-14        2/15    8:18       25:47
124   Kristen Wiesner        F30-39        9/60    8:19       25:48
125   Jim Fairbairn          F40-49        9/50    8:19       25:49
126   Ken Curry              M40-49       24/55    8:19       25:49
127   Jason Gutzman          M40-49       25/55    8:19       25:51
128   Matt Clark             M50-59       27/52    8:20       25:52
129   Carleigh Skenandore    F15-19         1/2    8:21       25:55
130   Rob Lindquist          M40-49       26/55    8:21       25:56
131   Amber Bomber           F30-39       10/60    8:21       25:56
132   Brian Reindl           M40-49       27/55    8:21       25:57
133   Renee Daul             F30-39       11/60    8:22       25:59
134   Len Herbert            M20-29       15/33    8:25       26:08
135   Marvin Wilquet         M50-59       28/52    8:25       26:09
136   Donna Mleziva          F30-39       12/60    8:26       26:11
137   Jayne Demeuse          F40-49       10/50    8:26       26:11
138   Sara Cherney           F20-29        4/29    8:26       26:12
139   Paul Olmsted           M40-49       28/55    8:26       26:12
140   David Wilquet          M50-59       29/52    8:28       26:18
141   Brian Sengstock        M50-59       30/52    8:30       26:22
142   Steven Apfel           M50-59       31/52    8:31       26:27
143   Katie McClinchy        F30-39       13/60    8:32       26:28
144   Matt Balzola           M30-39       18/41    8:32       26:28
145   Maggie Hastreiter      F20-29        5/29    8:33       26:34
146   Richard Smith          M60-69        8/24    8:34       26:35
147   Renee Rose-Frievalt    F40-49       11/50    8:34       26:35
148   Cameron Junion         M20-29       16/33    8:35       26:39
149   Ruth Lucht             F01-14        3/15    8:36       26:41
150   Lori Frerk             F40-49       12/50    8:36       26:42
151   Duane Piontek          M40-49       29/55    8:36       26:42
152   Karen Trom             F50-59        6/43    8:37       26:45
153   Phyllis Shaline        F60-69        2/12    8:37       26:46
154   Daniel Ammerman        M50-59       32/52    8:37       26:46
155   Jake Stebnitz          M20-29       17/33    8:38       26:49
156   John Gillis            M40-49       30/55    8:38       26:50
157   Gabriella Umentum      F01-14        4/15    8:40       26:53
158   Greg Koetter           M30-39       19/41    8:42       27:01
159   Melissa Henke          F30-39       14/60    8:43       27:05
160   Aubree Kubicki         F01-14        5/15    8:44       27:06
161   Ida Umentum            F40-49       13/50    8:44       27:06
162   Whitney Froelich       F20-29        6/29    8:44       27:06
163   Lucas Trombley         M40-49       31/55    8:45       27:11
164   Pamela Smith           F50-59        7/43    8:47       27:15
165   Josh Ramage            M01-14        7/21    8:49       27:24
166   Steve Fameree          M40-49       32/55    8:50       27:25
167   Matteo Nunez           M01-14        8/21    8:50       27:27
168   Patricia Batten        F50-59        8/43    8:52       27:30
169   Patrick Laurence       M40-49       33/55    8:52       27:33
170   Lynn Jaklin            F40-49       14/50    8:53       27:35
171   Evan Goral             M01-14        9/21    8:54       27:39
172   Sarah Neal             F60-69        3/12    8:55       27:41
173   Craig Aderhold         M40-49       34/55    8:55       27:41
174   David Olsen            M60-69        9/24    8:56       27:46
175   George Decota          M50-59       33/52    8:57       27:47
176   Eric Vanpay            M20-29       18/33    8:57       27:47
177   Terri Herbel           F40-49       15/50    8:58       27:49
178   James Shaline          M20-29       19/33    8:58       27:49
179   Regina White           F40-49       16/50    8:58       27:51
180   Sara Tedtman           F30-39       15/60    8:58       27:52
181   Ryan Felker            M30-39       20/41    8:59       27:54
182   Tom Selissen           M30-39       21/41    9:00       27:56
183   Nicole Selissen        F30-39       16/60    9:00       27:56
184   Timothy Short          M50-59       34/52    9:01       28:00
185   Vickie Van De Water    F50-59        9/43    9:01       28:00
186   Barb Enigl                            0/0    9:01       28:01
187   Todd Raley             M40-49       35/55    9:03       28:05
188   Jolene Cherney         F50-59       10/43    9:04       28:09
189   Jeff Peterson          M60-69       10/24    9:04       28:10
190   Blia Yang              F30-39       17/60    9:05       28:13
191   Jonathan Lilly         M30-39       22/41    9:05       28:13
192   Thomas Schneider       M60-69       11/24    9:06       28:14
193   Justin Bartz           M30-39       23/41    9:06       28:15
194   Wendy Frievalt         F40-49       17/50    9:06       28:16
195   Daniel Cullen          M20-29       20/33    9:07       28:19
196   Aj Sachs               M01-14       10/21    9:07       28:19
197   Mike Cropsey           M40-49       36/55    9:08       28:23
198   Greg Gerbers           M40-49       37/55    9:09       28:24
199   Brooke Sundstrom       F20-29        7/29    9:09       28:26
200   Erik Pritzl            M40-49       38/55    9:09       28:26
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201   Kris Archambeau        F40-49       18/50    9:13       28:36
202   Jessica Schultz        F30-39       18/60    9:13       28:38
203   Ryan Blake             M30-39       24/41    9:14       28:40
204   Anthony Vandenberg     M20-29       21/33    9:14       28:42
205   Kris Stolpa            M50-59       35/52    9:16       28:45
206   Laura Stebnitz         F20-29        8/29    9:16       28:46
207   Kim Schlough           F40-49       19/50    9:17       28:50
208   Charles Basten         M40-49       39/55    9:17       28:50
209   Jamie Bardouche        F30-39       19/60    9:18       28:53
210   Darrel Renier          M40-49       40/55    9:21       29:01
211   Jody Wagnitz           F40-49       20/50    9:21       29:03
212   Jane Schlies           F50-59       11/43    9:23       29:08
213   Brett Steffen          M20-29       22/33    9:23       29:09
214   Sarah Renier           F30-39       20/60    9:23       29:09
215   Duane Fameree          M50-59       36/52    9:25       29:14
216   Rosemary De Broux      F50-59       12/43    9:25       29:14
217   Jessica Carriveau      F30-39       21/60    9:25       29:16
218   Casie Ropson           F30-39       22/60    9:26       29:17
219   Heather Mueller        F20-29        9/29    9:27       29:20
220   Mona Verhaagh          F40-49       21/50    9:27       29:21
221   Courtney Kuehn         F30-39       23/60    9:28       29:25
222   Mary Hagan             F50-59       13/43    9:29       29:26
223   Wayne Oja              M40-49       41/55    9:29       29:27
224   Kyle Cropsey           M20-29       23/33    9:31       29:32
225   Paul Strei             M40-49       42/55    9:31       29:32
226   Jerry Bader            M50-59       37/52    9:32       29:35
227   Kim Hruska             F40-49       22/50    9:34       29:42
228   John Cumicek           M70-99         2/5    9:35       29:45
229   Greg Stoiber           M60-69       12/24    9:35       29:47
230   Cooper Polczinski      M01-14       11/21    9:37       29:51
231   Blake Zielinski        M01-14       12/21    9:37       29:51
232   Chase Mulhall          M30-39       25/41    9:37       29:52
233   Su Perkins             F60-69        4/12    9:38       29:56
234   Joel Maxam             M30-39       26/41    9:38       29:56
235   Theresa Morrow         F50-59       14/43    9:39       29:58
236   Stacy Riley            F30-39       24/60    9:41       30:05
237   Richard Bowden III     M60-69       13/24    9:43       30:10
238   Robert Hankwitz        M50-59       38/52    9:43       30:12
239   Michelle Wise          F30-39       25/60    9:44       30:14
240   Sarah Sachs            F30-39       26/60    9:45       30:15
241   Alan Kocken            M50-59       39/52    9:46       30:19
242   Debra Stoiber          F60-69        5/12    9:46       30:20
243   T. J. Sorensen         M60-69       14/24    9:47       30:22
244   Robert Cramer          M60-69       15/24    9:47       30:23
245   Kevin Cropsey          M20-29       24/33    9:47       30:23
246   Nancy Felhofer         F50-59       15/43    9:48       30:25
247   Jennifer Brunette      F30-39       27/60    9:49       30:30
248   Brittany Phillips      F20-29       10/29    9:50       30:32
249   Marie Ott              F20-29       11/29    9:50       30:32
250   Dana Fameree           M40-49       43/55    9:51       30:36
251   Polly McDonald         F30-39       28/60    9:52       30:38
252   Jennifer Limberg       F30-39       29/60    9:52       30:39
253   Jon Wolfe              M50-59       40/52    9:52       30:40
254   Courtney Biersteker    F20-29       12/29    9:54       30:45
255   Michael Lamere         M30-39       27/41    9:57       30:52
256   Jeremy Metzler         M30-39       28/41    9:57       30:53
257   Clint Smith            M30-39       29/41    9:57       30:55
258   Linda Dolgner          F50-59       16/43    9:58       30:57
259   Ayden Brumley          M01-14       13/21    9:58       30:58
260   Jan Bennin             F50-59       17/43    9:59       30:59
261   Shannon Schuster       F40-49       23/50   10:00       31:02
262   Corey Wentland         M30-39       30/41   10:03       31:13
263   Amanda Wentland        F30-39       30/60   10:03       31:13
264   Kyle Hoops             M50-59       41/52   10:03       31:14
265   Lisa Otradovec         F30-39       31/60   10:04       31:14
266   Olivia Polczinski      F15-19         2/2   10:04       31:16
267   Rick Philipps          M60-69       16/24   10:06       31:23
268   Sharon Philipps        F50-59       18/43   10:06       31:23
269   Roman Lyudmer          M20-29       25/33   10:08       31:28
270   Eric Waniger           M20-29       26/33   10:08       31:28
271   Kyle Long              M50-59       42/52   10:11       31:36
272   Bill Miston            M20-29       27/33   10:12       31:41
273   Kendall Kelley         M50-59       43/52   10:15       31:50
274   David Schlough         M40-49       44/55   10:16       31:51
275   Stewart Larsen         M20-29       28/33   10:18       31:58
276   Britt Lindley          M50-59       44/52   10:18       31:58
277   Katie Muchka           F30-39       32/60   10:18       32:00
278   Shannon Otto           F40-49       24/50   10:18       32:00
279   Janene Beck-Hafner     F40-49       25/50   10:21       32:09
280   Stacey Dercks          F30-39       33/60   10:22       32:10
281   Janet Vanness          F70-99         1/3   10:23       32:13
282   Amin Panjwani          M30-39       31/41   10:23       32:16
283   Michael Rushton                       0/0   10:25       32:22
284   Jolene Wichlacz        F50-59       19/43   10:26       32:23
285   Rachel Wolff           F20-29       13/29   10:27       32:26
286   David Dohnal           M40-49       45/55   10:31       32:39
287   Hailey Dohnal          F01-14        6/15   10:31       32:40
288   Leigh Neville-Neil     F30-39       34/60   10:32       32:42
289   Jessica Vandenhouten   F30-39       35/60   10:32       32:42
290   Ella Vandenhouten      F01-14        7/15   10:32       32:42
291   Jason Ward             M30-39       32/41   10:32       32:44
292   Rick Benz              M50-59       45/52   10:32       32:44
293   Alyssa Statz           F20-29       14/29   10:35       32:51
294   Mark Rahmlow           M30-39       33/41   10:35       32:51
295   Bonnie Ladow           F40-49       26/50   10:35       32:51
296   Russel Strutz          M40-49       46/55   10:36       32:56
297   Veronica Noe           F40-49       27/50   10:38       33:00
298   Jody Johnson           F50-59       20/43   10:39       33:05
299   Evan Lateyice          M15-19         2/3   10:40       33:06
300   Tracy Sundstrom        F40-49       28/50   10:40       33:08
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301   Donna Duckart          F50-59       21/43   10:41       33:10
302   Gary Schelk            M40-49       47/55   10:41       33:11
303   Scott Ladow            M20-29       29/33   10:43       33:16
304   Rachael Poppe          F30-39       36/60   10:43       33:17
305   Matthew Colwell        M30-39       34/41   10:44       33:19
306   Wayne Wichlacz         M50-59       46/52   10:44       33:20
307   Paul Rahmlow           M40-49       48/55   10:44       33:21
308   Cynthia Pahl           F60-69        6/12   10:46       33:27
309   Kylee Fameree          F01-14        8/15   10:46       33:27
310   Dale Pahnke            M70-99         3/5   10:52       33:43
311   Paula Kirchman         F50-59       22/43   10:52       33:44
312   Barbara Tuttle         F70-99         2/3   10:53       33:48
313   Peter Baeten           M60-69       17/24   10:54       33:51
314   Tom Hinz               M70-99         4/5   10:54       33:52
315   Noah Wetenkamp         M01-14       14/21   10:57       34:01
316   Hope Krumrei           F01-14        9/15   11:04       34:20
317   Pat Orgeman            M40-49       49/55   11:05       34:26
318   Cheryl Daniels-Fisk    F40-49       29/50   11:08       34:34
319   Marlene Kocken         F50-59       23/43   11:09       34:38
320   Joe Schorr             M60-69       18/24   11:14       34:53
321   Robert Ross            M60-69       19/24   11:16       34:58
322   Ann Dupont             F50-59       24/43   11:19       35:09
323   Leah Steffen           F01-14       10/15   11:20       35:11
324   Alyssa Tisch           F20-29       15/29   11:20       35:13
325   Will Steffen           M40-49       50/55   11:21       35:16
326   Elle Merrill           F20-29       16/29   11:21       35:16
327   Timothy Biersteker     M50-59       47/52   11:26       35:30
328   Jean Scruggs           F50-59       25/43   11:27       35:32
329   Paige Short            F20-29       17/29   11:27       35:32
330   Tom Sundstrom          M40-49       51/55   11:30       35:44
331   Hannah Dohnal          F01-14       11/15   11:31       35:46
332   Laurie Boyle           F50-59       26/43   11:33       35:52
333   Sheryl Biersteker      F40-49       30/50   11:34       35:55
334   Jill Dohnal            F40-49       31/50   11:34       35:55
335   Kari Van Lanen         F30-39       37/60   11:35       35:57
336   Jon Sturman            M50-59       48/52   11:35       35:58
337   Steve Diezel           M50-59       49/52   11:35       35:59
338   April Dart             F40-49       32/50   11:37       36:05
339   Amy Scharrer           F50-59       27/43   11:38       36:06
340   Amanda Hendricks       F20-29       18/29   11:38       36:08
341   Judy Schuh             F40-49       33/50   11:41       36:16
342   Katie Bieda            F20-29       19/29   11:45       36:28
343   Ryan O'Donnell         M15-19         3/3   11:46       36:33
344   Carrie Watzka-Lubensk  F40-49       34/50   11:48       36:37
345   Erin Klimek            F20-29       20/29   11:48       36:38
346   Tina Watts             F40-49       35/50   11:48       36:38
347   Adrianna Hallett       F20-29       21/29   11:48       36:40
348   Robert Kroll Ii        M30-39       35/41   11:49       36:42
349   Denise O'Donnell       F40-49       36/50   11:49       36:43
350   Kristina Houlton       F20-29       22/29   11:50       36:44
351   Carol Konshak          F60-69        7/12   11:51       36:47
352   Carlene Frisque        F20-29       23/29   11:52       36:50
353   Alex Tilton            M20-29       30/33   11:52       36:50
354   Jessica Nelson         F30-39       38/60   11:52       36:51
355   Debra Diring           F50-59       28/43   11:52       36:52
356   Kaelyn Wojcik          F20-29       24/29   11:56       37:03
357   Frank Morzenti         M50-59       50/52   11:58       37:08
358   Darcy Strasman         F40-49       37/50   11:58       37:09
359   Amanda Steffek         F20-29       25/29   11:58       37:10
360   Mark Eastman           M60-69       20/24   11:58       37:10
361   Howard Hatfield        M60-69       21/24   12:10       37:47
362   Trevor Simon                          0/0   12:11       37:51
363   Katie Schneekloth      F30-39       39/60   12:12       37:52
364   Peg Hahn               F60-69        8/12   12:12       37:52
365   Karen Widas            F40-49       38/50   12:12       37:52
366   Dan Hall               M30-39       36/41   12:12       37:53
367   Julann MacKin          F50-59       29/43   12:12       37:53
368   Marilyn Bohman         F50-59       30/43   12:12       37:53
369   Josh Meidl             M30-39       37/41   12:13       37:56
370   Emily Meidl            F20-29       26/29   12:13       37:57
371   Becky Olmsted          F50-59       31/43   12:17       38:09
372   Terry Rystrom          M40-49       52/55   12:18       38:10
373   Erin Rystrom           F30-39       40/60   12:18       38:11
374   Jill Stenson           F30-39       41/60   12:18       38:12
375   Dennis Episcopo        M60-69       22/24   12:20       38:18
376   Mady Doering           F01-14       12/15   12:23       38:27
377   Reagan Longley         F01-14       13/15   12:27       38:39
378   Daniel Smits           M40-49       53/55   12:27       38:39
379   Naimah Polasik         F01-14       14/15   12:27       38:39
380   Niki Kozlovsky         F30-39       42/60   12:28       38:42
381   Trisha Simpson         F20-29       27/29   12:35       39:05
382   Austin Charlier        M01-14       15/21   12:37       39:09
383   James Lesperance       M50-59       51/52   12:42       39:27
384   Sarah Lenhard          F20-29       28/29   12:46       39:40
385   Robin Laurence         F40-49       39/50   12:49       39:49
386   Karen Metzler          F30-39       43/60   12:50       39:52
387   Mary-Kay Young         F50-59       32/43   12:52       39:57
388   Jamie Vogeltanz        F30-39       44/60   12:52       39:58
389   Amy Riemer             F40-49       40/50   12:52       39:58
390   Katie Peterhans        F30-39       45/60   12:58       40:16
391   Terry Diezel           F50-59       33/43   12:59       40:19
392   Elizabeth Wink         F30-39       46/60   12:59       40:20
393   Kris Hellenbrand       F30-39       47/60   13:00       40:22
394   Jeremy Kral            M30-39       38/41   13:01       40:27
395   Whitni Kral            F30-39       48/60   13:02       40:27
396   Jami Thompson          F30-39       49/60   13:03       40:32
397   Mary Stueber           F30-39       50/60   13:03       40:32
398   Zach Kubicki           M01-14       16/21   13:04       40:34
399   Jerry Tilly            M60-69       23/24   13:21       41:26
400   David Wetenkamp        M40-49       54/55   13:21       41:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Sara Steenburgh        F40-49       41/50   13:21       41:27
402   Jeanne Cramer          F60-69        9/12   13:36       42:14
403   Taya Schreiter         F01-14       15/15   13:38       42:19
404   Anthony Schreiter      M30-39       39/41   13:38       42:19
405   Sarah Rothlisberg      F30-39       51/60   13:40       42:25
406   Bob Dettman            M70-99         5/5   13:55       43:13
407   Bruce Beyer            M60-69       24/24   13:55       43:13
408   Shelly Eland           F50-59       34/43   14:00       43:29
409   Becky Lamal            F30-39       52/60   14:05       43:45
410   Carol Ochsner          F40-49       42/50   14:14       44:11
411   Beth Allcox            F40-49       43/50   14:14       44:11
412   Christine Wojcik       F40-49       44/50   14:23       44:39
413   David Endorf           M30-39       40/41   14:28       44:55
414   Sharie Kind            F50-59       35/43   14:34       45:13
415   Mary Anne Hill         F70-99         3/3   14:38       45:28
416   Maripat Schorr         F60-69       10/12   14:45       45:49
417   Patricia Andersen      F30-39       53/60   14:56       46:24
418   Cheyanne Rupert        F30-39       54/60   14:57       46:24
419   Ellen Sedlar           F20-29       29/29   15:03       46:45
420   Ken Sedlar             M50-59       52/52   15:03       46:45
421   Christina Hackbarth    F30-39       55/60   15:04       46:49
422   Pam West                              0/0   15:09       47:02
423   Payton Woldt           M01-14       17/21   15:15       47:20
424   Wendy Bassett          F50-59       36/43   15:16       47:23
425   Jennifer Woldt         F30-39       56/60   15:16       47:24
426   Dylan Moureau          M01-14       18/21   15:35       48:23
427   Jack Heindel           M01-14       19/21   15:39       48:35
428   Desray Renard          F40-49       45/50   15:39       48:36
429   Wendy Burbey           F50-59       37/43   15:40       48:39
430   Landon Ward            M01-14       20/21   15:46       48:57
431   Nicole Hartlaben       M20-29       31/33   15:47       49:02
432   Nancy Heindel          F40-49       46/50   16:03       49:49
433   Denise Thompson        F50-59       38/43   16:11       50:15
434   Tim Hellenbrand        M30-39       41/41   16:16       50:30
435   Cheryl Wolf            F40-49       47/50   16:18       50:37
436   Jody Minor             F30-39       57/60   16:19       50:41
437   Holly Zirbel           F30-39       58/60   16:21       50:46
438   Robin Hearley          F50-59       39/43   16:30       51:15
439   Vickie Sopata          F50-59       40/43   16:42       51:52
440   Sue Van Hout           F60-69       11/12   16:42       51:52
441   Katrina Miller         F30-39       59/60   16:43       51:55
442   Keith Pinney           M20-29       32/33   16:55       52:32
443   Dayna Benjamin         F40-49       48/50   16:55       52:34
444   Cyndy Huxford          F60-69       12/12   17:10       53:18
445   Katie Krogh            F30-39       60/60   17:40       54:54
446   Zachary Krogh          M01-14       21/21   17:41       54:54
447   Ron Wright             M40-49       55/55   17:45       55:08
448   Eric Flack             M20-29       33/33   18:04       56:06
449   Jennifer Endries       F40-49       49/50   18:24       57:10
450   Nicole White           F40-49       50/50   18:24       57:10
451   Lois Sedlar            F50-59       41/43   19:10       59:31
452   Cheryl Steeno          F50-59       42/43   19:14       59:45
453   Lynn Zich              F50-59       43/43   19:15       59:48
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